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Letnie Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Œwidnik, 13. - 14.6.2009

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
13.6.09 - 10:18 Wyniki
RO 15 34.95 MAZUREK Karolina FAKRA Warszawa 3.12.04
RO 14 35.59 WNUK Sylwia HUMIE Oœwiêcim 4.7.08
RO 13 37.41 RADLIÑSKA Marcelina ORZAM Ostrowiec . 6.5.06
RO 12 39.31 ZARZECKA Anna SKLUB Kraœnik 14.6.08
Top Times Polska 31.93 ZACHOSZCZ Paulina ZNKOS Ostrowiec Œw. 22.5.09
RO Lubelskiego 33.94 MAZUREK Karolina FAKRA £ódz 14.7.06
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95 Orlik Lublin 36.44 596
2. SOLAN Agnieszka 86 Wis³a Pu³awy 36.65 585
3. WNUK Sylwia 94 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 36.74 581
4. DROZDA Aleksandra 95 Orlik Lublin 37.17 561
5. LALAK Patrycja 95 Orlik Lublin 37.55 544
6. RYBAK Iwona 94 Avia Œwidnik 38.73 496
7. SZOPA Izabela 95 Orlik Lublin 39.36 473
8. D¥BROWSKA Paulina 94 Orlik Lublin 39.75 459
9. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 39.95 452

10. ZARZECKA Anna 96 Skarpa Lublin 40.61 430
11. SADURSKA Martyna 97 Lublinianka 40.73 427
12. BOGUCIÑSKA Kaja 96 Avia Œwidnik 41.70 397
13. MIROS£AW Klara 96 Orlik Lublin 42.48 376 SC 1
14. DUBAS Paulina 93 Olimpia Lublin 42.48 376 SC 2
15. MACIEJEWSKA Joanna 97 Lublinianka 43.06 361
16. SA£EK Natalia 96 Orka Zamoœæ 43.09 360
17. BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 Orlik Lublin 43.19 358
18. ZAWADZKA Kinga 97 Olimpia Lublin 43.35 354
19. MI£EK Antonina 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 43.37 353
20. WÓJTOWICZ Julia 95 Olimpia Lublin 45.66 303
21. BIERNACKA Anna 97 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 46.18 293
22. STAFIJOWSKA Aleksandra 96 Avia Œwidnik 46.43 288

14 - 15 lat

1. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95 Orlik Lublin 36.44 596
2. WNUK Sylwia 94 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 36.74 581
3. DROZDA Aleksandra 95 Orlik Lublin 37.17 561
4. LALAK Patrycja 95 Orlik Lublin 37.55 544
5. RYBAK Iwona 94 Avia Œwidnik 38.73 496
6. SZOPA Izabela 95 Orlik Lublin 39.36 473
7. D¥BROWSKA Paulina 94 Orlik Lublin 39.75 459
8. BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 Orlik Lublin 43.19 358
9. MI£EK Antonina 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 43.37 353

10. WÓJTOWICZ Julia 95 Olimpia Lublin 45.66 303

12 - 13 lat

1. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 39.95 452
2. ZARZECKA Anna 96 Skarpa Lublin 40.61 430
3. SADURSKA Martyna 97 Lublinianka 40.73 427
4. BOGUCIÑSKA Kaja 96 Avia Œwidnik 41.70 397
5. MIROS£AW Klara 96 Orlik Lublin 42.48 376
6. MACIEJEWSKA Joanna 97 Lublinianka 43.06 361
7. SA£EK Natalia 96 Orka Zamoœæ 43.09 360
8. ZAWADZKA Kinga 97 Olimpia Lublin 43.35 354
9. BIERNACKA Anna 97 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 46.18 293

10. STAFIJOWSKA Aleksandra 96 Avia Œwidnik 46.43 288


